
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Concerns about 

your child’s (0-3) 

language? 

Registered 

with a 

Wandsworth 

GP?  

 Registered with a 

Wandsworth GP? 

 T  A  L  K 

 S  H O  P 
Yvonne Carr: Wednesday 4th September 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 2nd October 1.30-3pm  

Wednesday 6th November 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 4th December 1.30 – 3pm 

Somerset: Thursday 12th September 10-11.30am  

Thursday 10th October 10-11.30am  

Thursday 14th November 10 – 11.30am  

Thursday 12th December 10-11:30am  

Chesterton: Thursday 19th September 1.30-3pm 

Thursday 17th October 1.30-3pm 

Thursday 21st November 1.30-3pm 

Thursday 19th December 1.30 – 3pm 

York Gardens: Wednesday 25th September 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 30th October 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 27th November 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 18th December 1.30 – 3pm 

 

2 Thessaly Road 

London SW8 4HT 

Tel: 0207 720 5515 

157 – 159 Battersea Church Road 

London SW11 3ND 

Tel: 0207 223 5455 

Chesterton School 

Dagnall Street (Harpsden St entrance) 

London SW11 5DT 

Tel: 0207 622 1619 

Lavender Road 

London SW11 2UG 

Tel: 0207 738 0889 


